
Delhi - Firozpur Cantt. Special Fare Nirankari Sant Samagam Special (via Patiala)/04673 - Exp - NR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction 

11h 30m - 487 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:30 0 1 0 71 219 NR
2 BDMJ Bhodwal Majri 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 65 38 222 NR
3 SMK Samalkha 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 71 45 226 NR
4 PNP Panipat Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 89 82 235 NR
5 KUN Karnal 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 123 38 251 NR
6 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 198 42 273 NR
7 RPJ Rajpura Junction 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 226 46 269 NR
8 PTA Patiala 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 251 43 252 NR
9 NBA Nabha 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 277 46 248 NR
10 DUI Dhuri Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 304 66 241 NR
11 BNN Barnala 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 335 59 229 NR
12 PUL Rampura Phul 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 367 31 232 NR
13 BTI Bathinda Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 0 2 399 45 207 NR
14 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 01:05 01:07 2m 0 2 426 46 209 NR
15 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 442 31 209 NR
16 FDK Faridkot 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 455 31 204 NR
17 FZR Firozpur Cantt.

Junction
03:00 0 2 487 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (22:46)

May 13 2024 (22:46)

1

1


